WSCS NEW LONDON NH
QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST
3RD QUARTER 2022

All programs were titled "Commonwealth Journal", were 30 minutes long,
and ran at 7:00 AM on Sundays.

DATE

7/3

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7

8/14

8/21

8/28

9/4

9/11

9/18

9/25

ISSUE

Organized labor

Masculinity

Restaurants

Politics

Social cohesion

Social dynamics

Poetry

Entrepreneurship

Immigration

women's health

Asian-Americans

Restaurants

Literature

DESCRIPTION

Steven Toman of AFL/CIO spoke with Steve
Strickler of UMass Boston about challenges
facing the American labor movement.

Author M. T. Anderson discussed masculinity
in medieval societies.

Restaurateur Barbara Lynch spoke about
the restaurant business

Author Max Gladstone compared witchcraft and
statecraft.

Kay Ginsburg and Felicia Sullivan introduced
the concept of civic deserts.

Author Lisa Duffy discussed small towns
and their secrets

Poet Jill McDonough spoke about the power
of poetry in difficult times

Gerald Chan of Morningside Investment Group
discussed entrepreneurship.

Historian Monica Pelaya brought an
historian's perspective to the issue of
immigration.

Chris Boble of UMass Boston discussed
menstrual health.

Political Scientist Paul Watanabe spoke
about the Asian American experience.

Restaurateur Barbara Lynch spoke about
the restaurant business

Author Molly Booth examined the relevance
of Shakespeare and his works.



