WSCS NEW LONDON NH QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 3RD QUARTER 2022

All programs were titled "Commonwealth Journal", were 30 minutes long, and ran at 7:00 AM on Sundays.

DATE	ISSUE	DESCRIPTION
7/3	Organized labor	Steven Toman of AFL/CIO spoke with Steve Strickler of UMass Boston about challenges facing the American labor movement.
7/10	Masculinity	Author M. T. Anderson discussed masculinity in medieval societies.
7/17	Restaurants	Restaurateur Barbara Lynch spoke about the restaurant business
7/24	Politics	Author Max Gladstone compared witchcraft and statecraft.
7/31	Social cohesion	Kay Ginsburg and Felicia Sullivan introduced the concept of civic deserts.
8/7	Social dynamics	Author Lisa Duffy discussed small towns and their secrets
8/14	Poetry	Poet Jill McDonough spoke about the power of poetry in difficult times
8/21	Entrepreneurship	Gerald Chan of Morningside Investment Group discussed entrepreneurship.
8/28	Immigration	Historian Monica Pelaya brought an historian's perspective to the issue of immigration.
9/4	Women's health	Chris Boble of UMass Boston discussed menstrual health.
9/11	Asian-Americans	Political Scientist Paul Watanabe spoke about the Asian American experience.
9/18	Restaurants	Restaurateur Barbara Lynch spoke about the restaurant business
9/25	Literature	Author Molly Booth examined the relevance of Shakespeare and his works.